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lity of Portland, Maine 
89 Congress Street, 04101 

Permit Taken By: 

iodinea 

- Building or Use Permit Application 
Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Date Applied For: 

06/30/2004 

ocation of Construction: Owner Name: 

Radis Sandra K 
iusiness Name: Contractor Name: 

D Lainp. 
&x/Euyer's  Name Phone: 

'ast Use: Proposed Use: 

Vacant land Boathouse gr floorlgaestfnrase 1 st I 

f l  - 1/2 attic for storage total 1500 sq 

ft 

1. This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 
Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work.. 

2. 

3. 

Permit Type: Zone: 

Single Family 
Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District: 

$582.00 $5 4,000 .OO 2 

FIRE DEPT: 0 Approved INSPECTION: 
Denied 1 UseGe: 

Signature: 

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.Q.1 

Action: [I Approved [I Approved w/Conditions Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Zoning Approval 

Special zone or $iews I Zoning Appeal 

Hood Zone 0 Conditional LJse 

0 Subdivision 0 Interpretation 

[si Approved 

Historic Preservation 

[? Does Not Require Review 

9 Requires Reviw 

Approved 

Approved w/Conditions 

LJ Denied 

)ate: 

CERTIFICATION 
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
1 have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON M CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

I Dept: 
, Note: 
I 

Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL: 

04-0899 06/30/2004 087 ROO2001 

I 
i 1) 

Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: 

328 Island Ave P.I. Radis Sandra K 334 Island Ave 
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: 

D Laing 17 Wiley Ave Peaks Island 

~ ~ ~~ - 1 - 
Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 07/27/2005 j 

09/22/04 left vm wmadis' to call about issues. Existing septic system needs evaluation for additional dwellinjOk to Issue: 
unit. 
9/23 Spoke w/Sandra R. About additional submittals on review checklist & septic system. She said the I 
existing 3 br dwelling is on a separate system and the system installed in 1991 was done due to a malfunction 
of that system and that since then has been pumped and continued to be used. I told her we need verification 
that the existing house is not using the new system & a new HHE-200 form needs to show how the new house 
is hooked up. Also, the other tank must be removed or filled. She will get back to me. 
12/20/04 Chuck Radis called to update the septic system design. Working out details w/possible connection 
w/public sewer or private system. Will inform by Feb. Or March on details. 
7/27/05 Met w/Chuck R. To review revisions and the proposal from Lionel Plante to hook up to the public 
sewer main, ok to issue. 

b! 

~ 

I 

Phone: 

( )766-5915 
Phone 
(207) 766-5915 

Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating. 

Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as 
noted on plans. 

/ ,& 1 /Y 
LesseelBuyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: 

.$+I 4 
Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description: 

Boathouse gr floorisingle family above 1st fl -1/2 -attic for storage 
total 1500 sq ft 

Build Boathouse gr floor/single family 1st fl -112 attic for storg. total 
1500 sq ft 

- ~ ~- - ~-~ 

- 

Approval Date: 09/10/2004 
I Note: OktoIssue: @I 1 

r 2) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and 
approval. 

A sewer permit is required for you project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822.The Wastewater and Drainage I 

i 

1 
i 

section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site. 

All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy. 

NO CHANGES IN GRADING IS PROPOSED. ANY CHANGES IN TOPOGRAPHY SHALL REQUIRE ADDITIONAL 
REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE CITY. 

Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of 
Occupancy. 

issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. 

1 
I 

Your new street address is now #328 Island Ave., the number must be displayed on the street frontage of your house prior to I 
~ ~ ~~~ ~~~ - -~ ~ ~ ~ - ~ ~ ~~ 



BUILDING PERMIT IN PROCEDURES 
Please ca edule your 

Permits expire in 6 months, ifthe project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections 

in order to schedule an inspection: 

for the following 
inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be calle ours in advance 

By initializing at  each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the 
inspection procedure and additional fees from a “Stop Work Order” and “Stop 
Work Order Release” will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated 
below. 

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit. 

d ‘ o o t i n g / B u i l d i n g  - - Location Inspection: e ~ n g  c o n c r e t e 1  

d o u n d a t  ion Inspection: 

\/Framing/Rough - Plumbing/Electrical: _c_I- &or to any insulating or drywdzg> 

VFinaVCer t i f i c a t e  of Occupancy: 

-- /z/# Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete 

Prior to placing ANY backfill 

c_ 

Prior to any occupancy of the structure or 
use. NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee per 
inspection at this point. 

-- 

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise 
requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final 

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next 
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED 



P x 

(7 
c 

0 

I 

$ 
F 

k- e 
-.L, 4 

P 

P 

P 
0 
Y c 
n 
ICI 
W " 





9 
5 . 

p- 

d 



LO2 3003 DNlllaMQ AllRVd-OMI aNV -3N0 1VNOUVNYUNI 8661. 



I .  
I '  

I 

I 
All Purpose Building Permit Application 

if YOU or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property wfthin 
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted. 

/ I n 
I P& I Location/Address of Construction: 81 / @, / 2 kiLAA 6t-\E4 iaWd 

I 

Square Footage of Lot 

Who should we contact when the permlt Is ready: 
Mailing address: 331, I.,[& 4~ 
We will contact you by phone when the permlt Is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and 
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued 
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permlt is plcked up. 766 5-w- 

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY 
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. 

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the namedproperfy, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I 
have been authorized by the owner to make this app/icaflon as his/her authorized agent, I agree to conform to all applicable laws ofthis 
jurisdiction. In addmon, If apermif for work described in this appiication is issued i certify that the Code Oh9cial's auhortred fepreSenfOflve 
shall have the author& to enter all areas covered by this permlf at any reasonable hour to enforce the provislons of the codes applicable 
to this permif, 

This is NOT a permit, 
If you are in a Historic Dls may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the 

Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall 
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Addendum to Permit Application for Peaks Island Lot 87-R-2 Sandra Radis 

1. The size and spacing of anchor bolts attaching sill plate to foundation will be 6 ft 
OC, 12” fiom comer and cutouts. 

2. There will be a ridge beam in ceiling. 
3. Contractor will use the Boca 1999 
4. There will be 5/8 sheetrock on ceiling and walls of ground floor. 
5. At least one bedroom window will measure 5.7 feet square for egress. 

. thr-* 6 .  1- 

7. -oft will be 36” high. &&v 4 ” @ 
8. There will be smoke alarms in and directly outside bedroom. 
9. Exterior deck baluster will be 36” high and less than 4 inches apart. 

ha:&&-$ fift%- 

77 
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Proposal Suhmitted To: Wos-li ‘To Be Petl‘ornreci At: 

Vame: Snndra XL ChniIcs kidis 
Attn: 
Street: 334 1si;ind A\.c 
Cit? : Peaks Island 
Statelzip: 04 IO8 
Phone: 7th--50 1 7 
Fa\: 

We hereb? prol~osc’ to furnish all  the rnatcrials ant1 pcrf’trrm ;ill the labor Rt! ! e \ t i t o  for ?he romplrticrn of: 

**  PROPOSAL VA4LlD FUR 30 DAYS** 

An? alteration or c l a i i r t i o n  from alme cpccifications in\ol.ring el t ra  co~is,  will be eaecutetl onl? upon +t ritten trrrlerc, iintf ~ i l i  
become an extra charge o\cr and ahow the estimate. All agreements cantingent upon strikes, accidents or delit?s bepond o i ~ r  
control. Owner. to carr? tire. trrrnado anti other ntvessiiq insurance upon abcnc work- \%’orhmeti’$ Clompensiition and Publii. 
Liabilit) Insurance on ahme work to be taken out on Lionel Plnnte Associates. 

Respcctfulh submitted: Lionel Plante Associates 

Date: 7 - - a \ -  qf 
- 

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL 

The ahole prices, spaiiiciitions and conditions am satisfactor? and an* her&? itccej>tCd, YOU are i tuthoriA to do the work 1 s  
specified. Pa?ment will be outlined atme. 

I_I______c_ Signature: -- Acceptetl: 
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Zoning Division 
Marge Schmuckal 
Zoning Administrator 

July 13,2004 
CITY OF PORTLAND 

Department of Planning & Development 
Lee Urban, Director 

Sandra K. Radis 
334 Island Avenue 
Peaks Island, ME 04108 

RE: 328 Island Avenue, P.I. - 087-R-002 - IR-2 Zone - Shoreland Zoning - Floodplain 

Dear Sandra, 

I am in receipt of your permit application to construct a new single family dwelling with boat 
storage underneath. Please note that your permit application has been denied because it does not 
meet the requirements of the City of Portland’s Zoning Ordinance. 

Section 14- 145.1 1 of the IR-2 zone requires a minimum lot size of 20,000 square feet. The 
Assessor’s records show the lot size to be 18,683 square feet and the survey that you have 
submitted shows the lot to be 19,123.8 square feet. You have not supplied any information to 
show that this lot might be considered a lot of record and held under separate and distinct 
ownership for any adjoining lots since July 15, 1985. 

This property is located within the Shoreland Zone area. Section 14-449 of the Zoning 
Ordinance requires structures to be setback a minimum of 75 feet from the high water mark, 
instead of the 45 feet fiom the mean high water mark that you have shown on your plans. 

This property is located with the Flood plain area A2 with a given elevation of 9 as denoted on 
FEMA panel 15. 14-450.8 requires the lowest floor elevation to be a minimuurn of two feet above 
the given elevation of 9 feet. The lowest floor elevation by definition would be your boat storage 
area. Your plans are deficient in denoting what the lowest floor elevation is using N.G.V.D. It is 
p u r  responsibility to veri& and supply that information with your application. 

Section 14-332 requires all new dwelling units to show two off-site parking spaces. None are 
shown on your submitted plans. 

Section 14- 145.1 1 requires the maximum building height for a principal building to be no more 
than 35 feet fiom pre-development grade. This ofice has not been provided with any such 

Room 3 15 - 3 89 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04 10 1 (207) 874-8695 - FAX: (207) 874-8716 - TTY: (207) 874-8936 



information. This office will require all predevelopment grades around the proposed house prior 
to any approvals. 

Your permit has been denied based upon the above requirements. You have the right to appeal 
my decision. If you wish to exercise your right to appeal, you have 30 days fiom the date of this 
letter in which to appeal. If you should fail to do so, my decision is binding and not subject to 
appeal. Please contact this office for the necessary paperwork that is required to file an appeal. 

Very truly yours, 

Marge Schmuckal 
Zoning Administrator 

Cc: D. Laing, 17 Wiley Ave., Peaks Island, ME 04108 
Jay Reynolds, Planning 
file 

Room 3 15 - 389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 -FAX: (207) 874-8716 - TTY: (207) 874-8936 
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Property Search Detailed Results Page 1 of 2 

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press 
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query. 

Current Owner Information 
Card Numbel: 1 o f  1 

P a r c e l  I D  087 ROO2001 
Location 328 ISLAND AVE 
Land U s e  VACANT LAND 

hmer nddrees RADIS SANDRA K 
334 ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108 

Va I ua ti on I n fo rma t io n 
Land B u i l d i n g  

$25,940  $ 0.00 

7195/323 

87-R-2 
ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND 
18683SF 

Building Information 
B l d g  # Y e a r  B u i l t  # U n i t a  

0 
B l d g  Sq. F t .  

a 

T o t a l  A c r e s  T o t a l  B u i l d i n g s  S q .  F t .  S t r u c t u r e  Type 
0 . 4 2 9  0 

ExteriorAnterior Information 
Section Levels Sirst US9 

B e i g h t  W a l l s  

Building Other Features 
L i n e  S t r u c t u r e  Type 

Yard Improvements 
Y e a r  B u i l t  Struature Type 

T o t a l  
$25,940  

Heating 

Identical U n i t s  
0 

B u i l d i n g  Name 

A/C 

Identical U n i t 8  

Length or Sq. It. 

http://www.portlandaessors.com/searchdetailcom.~p?Acct=O87 R002001&Card=l 

# U n i t s  

9/3/04 



Property Search Detailed Results Page 1 of 1 

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press 
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query. 

Current Owner Information 
C a r d  Number 1 of 1 

P a r c e l  I D  087 ROO3001 
hqat ion 334 ISLAND AVE 

L a n d  Use SINGLE FAMILY 

Owner Address RADIS CHARLES D 
334 ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108 

ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND 
11332 SF 

Valuation Information 

Outbuildings 

7195/319 
87-R-3 

L a n d  
$126,630 

Property Information 
Y e a r  B u i l t  Style 

1905 old style 

Bedrooms pull B a t h s  
3 1 

Type 
SHED- FRAME 

Quantity 
1 

B u i l d i n g  T o t a l  
$72,980 $199,610 

Story H e i g h t  
2 

E a l f  B a t h s  
1 

Y e a r  B u i l t  
1994 

Sales Information 
D a t e  Type 

sq. F t .  
1494 

To t a l  Rooms 
5 

S i z e  
10x12 

P r i c e  

T o t a l  Acres 
0 .26  

G r a d e  
D 

A t t i c  
None 

B a s e m e n t  
crawl 

C o n d i t i o n  
A 

B o o k / P a g e  

Picture and Sketch 
P i c t u r e  Sketch -___ 

~ Click here to view Tax Roll Information. 
Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or e: 

mailed. 

http://www.portlandassessors.com/searchdetail.asp?Acct=OS7 ROO3 00 1 &Card= 1 9/3/04 

http://www.portlandassessors.com/searchdetail.asp?Acct=OS7
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July 29,2004 

Marge Schmuckal 
Zoning Administrator 
Room315 
389 Congress Street 
Portland, Maine 04101 

Dear Marge, 

I recently received your letter requesting fbrther information on my lot 
on Peaks Island. Hopeblly, the information I am providing to you in this 
letter and the accompanying documents will be sufficient for me to move 
forward in the process and receive a building permit. 

1. In regards to your first concern, I believe the property to be a lot of 
record and held under separate and distinct ownership fiom any adjoining 
lots since July 15,1985. (Lot: 087-R-002) This lot was purchased from 
Central Maine Power Company by Eunice A. Lincoln (formerly Eunice A. 
Garrett) in February 2,1984 and recorded in the Registry of Deeds in Book 
6397, Page 14. It was then sold to Sandra K. Radis on May 30,1986 and 
has continued to be held by me until the present time. The lot has never been 
altered and real estate records from the City of Portland are enclosed. Based 
on this information, we believe the lot qualifies as a lot of record. 
Information on the adjoining lots owned on one side by Central Maine 
Power Company and on the other side by Charles D. Radis is also enclosed 
for review. 

2. Section 14-449 of the Zoning Ordinance requires structures to be 
setback a minimum of 75 feet from the mean high water mark. Our plans 
show the structure is 1 3 f io rn  the mean high water mark. In the survey 
performed by Robert Greenlaw P.L.S. 3f12/04 the lhe  idintified as MEAN 
HIGHWATER SETBACK identifies the 75 foot setback fom the MEAN 
HIGHWATER to where a structure could be theoretically sited. The 45 foot 
setback that you mention in your letter seems to start where the required 75 
legal mean highwater setback begins. 



3. The property is located within the Flood plain area A2. The plans a, L 
enclosed demonstrate more clearly that the lowest floor elevation is 1 1  feet 
eight inches in accordance with the requirements of 14-450.8. (A minimum 
of 2 feet above the 9 feet denoted on FEMA panel 15. 

4. Section 14-332 requires all new dwelling units to show two off- 
street parking spaces. These are highlighted on our submitted plans. 1( 

5. Section 14- 145.1 1 requires the maximum building height for a 
principal building to be no more than 35 feet from pre-development grade. 
The enclosed plans show that the maximum height of our structure is 29 feet 
2 inches, well within the limit of 35 feet of predevelopment grade. All 
predevelopment grades are enclosed for review. 

Thank you for your consideration of my plan to build on this lot. I 
would be glad to meet with you if there are M e r  concerns or questions. 

Sincerely, 

334 Island Avenue 
Peaks Island, Me. 04 104 
Tel: 766-5905 



/----Y I 

Loading Bays - $!-#!, 



Zoning Division 
Marge Schmuckal 
Zoning Administrator 

Department of Planning & Development 
Lee Urban, Director 

CITY OF PORTLAND 
July 13,2004 

Sandra K. Radis 
334 Island Avenue 
Peaks Island, ME 04108 

RE: 328 Island Avenue, P.I. - 087-R-002 - IR-2 Zone - Shoreland Zoning - Floodplain 

Dear Sandra, 

I am in receipt of your permit application to construct a new single family dwelling with boat 
storage underneath. Please note that your permit application has been denied because it does not 
meet the requirements of the City of Portland's Zoning Ordinance. 

k Section 14- 145.11 of the IR-2 zone requires a minimu lot size of 20,000 square feet. The 
Assessor's records show the lot size to be 18,683 square feet and the survey that you have 
submitted shows the lot to be 19,123.8 square feet. You have not supplied any informationlc?'; ,,. 7 

show that this lot might be considered a lot of record and held under separate and distinct ' * 

6 

, 
p f k . .  

ownership for any adjoining lots since July 15, 1985. (-4 c c s  

I 
\7 ~2 , This property is located within the Shoreland Zone area. Section 14-449 of the Zoning 

Ordinance requires structures to be setback a minimum of 75 feet from the high water mark, 0~') 
instead of the 45 feet fiom the mean high water mark that you have shown on your plans. 

This property is located with the Flood plain area A2 with a given elevation of 9 as denoted on 
FEMA panel 15. 14-450.8 requires the lowest floor elevation to be a minimum of two feet above 
the given elevation of 9 feet. The lowest floor elevation by definition would be your boat storage 
area. Your plans are deficient in denoting what the lowest floor elevation is using N.G.V.D, It is 

I * '  

\ [ f ( \ A  . " ' J ' i  c 
your responsibility to verify and supply that information with your application. ,G t 5tc C %A 

/ . *&Wf, ?\i) 1, 
Section 14-332 requires all new dwelling unit? to show m o  off-site parking spaces. Hone are 

~ , t-i. ._ ,-- shown on your submitted plans. 'J , ' r  ," J +: 

Section 14- 145.1 1 requires the maxinnwn building height for a principal building to be no more 
than 3 5 feet fiom pre-development grade. This office has not been provided with any such < -  ~ 1 iri 1 ; 

Room 3 15 - 389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04 10 1 (207) 874-8695 - FAX: (207) 874-8716 - TTY: (207) 874-8936 



information. This office will require all predevelopment grades around the proposed house prior 
to any approvals. 

Your permit has been denied based upon the above requirements. You have the right to appeal 
my decision. If you wish to exercise your right to appeal, you have 30 days fi-om the date of this 
letter in which to appeal. If you should fail to do so, my decision is binding and not subject to 
appeal. Please contact this ofice for the necessary paperwork that is required to file an appeal. 

Very truly yours, 

Zoning Administrator 

Cc: D. Laing, 17 Wiley Ave., Peaks Island, ME 04108 
Jay Reynolds, Planning 
file 

Room 315 - 389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 - FAX: (207) 874-8716 - TTY: (207) 874-8936 
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Property Search Detailed Results Page 1 of 2 

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press 
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query. 

Current Owner Information 
Card Number 1 o f  1 

Parcel ID 0 8 7  ROO2001 

328 ISLAND AVE Location 
Land Use VACANT LAND 

Owner Address RADIS SANDRA K 
334 ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108 

Book/Page 
Legal 

719 5/ 3 2 3 

87-R-2 
ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND 
18683SF 

Valuation Information 
Total 

$ 2 5 , 9 4 0  
Land 

$ 2 5 , 9 4 0  
Building 

$ 0.00 

Building Information 
Bldg # Year Built # Unita 

0 
Identical Units 

0 
Bldg Sq. Ft. 

0 

Total Acres Total Buildings Sq. Ft. Structure Type 
0 . 4 2 9  0 

Building Nsme 

Exterior/lnterior Information 
Section Levels Sire Use 

A/C Height Walls Heating 

Building Other Features 
Line Structure Type Identical Units 

Yard I m p rovemen ts 
Y e a r  Built Structure Type Length or Sq. Ft. # units 

http://www.portlandassessors.com/searchdetailcom.asp?Acct=O87 R002001&Card=l 7/1 3/04 

http://www.portlandassessors.com/searchdetailcom.asp?Acct=O87
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Bh f EUNICE A. LINCOLN (former ' Eunice A. G a r r e t t )  of  Scarbor 
CumberltFd County, Maine ("Grantor# 

inconiidcrstion of one- dollar-ufid o t h e r  good and v a l u a b l e  c o n s i d e r a t i o n  

pilidby SANDRA K. RqDIS 

whoremuilinpaddrarb I s l a n d  Avenue, Peaks I s l a n d ,  Por t land ,  Maine 04108 
("Grantee") 

thc rcccipl whcrmf I do husby rcknowlcdsc. do hereby gbr. grant. kgats .  rrU anb 

runnrg untotheraid Sandra K .  Radis,  

h e r  hcirsnndfdlnrforcvcr. a c e r t a i n  lot  or p a r c e l  of land  s i t u a t e d  
on Peaks I s l a n d ,  Por t land ,  County of Cumberland, and S t a t e  of Maine 
bounded and d e s c r i b e d  aa fol lows:  

Beginning a t  an i r o n  p ipe  l o c a t e d  on t h e  Northwesterly s i d e l i n i  
of I s l a n d  Avenue, and s a i d  p i p e  being a l s o  l o c a t e d  on t h e  Souther ly  
s i d e l i n e  of l o t  number 3 accord ing  t o  E. Thrasher p lan  of Peaks 
I s l a n d ,  da ted  April 1865 and recorded i n  t h e  Cumberland County 
Regis t ry  of Deeds i n  P lan  Book 2 ,  Page 46; thence  North 69"  50'  
West, 265 f e e t ,  more or less, by s a i d  l a n d  now or formerly of  
C e n t r a l  Maine Power Company t o  an i r o n  p i p e  l o c a t e d  a t  t h e  h i g h  
water  mark of Casoo Bayi thence  North E a s t e r l y  by s a i d  high water  
mark, 64 f e e t ,  more or less, to  an i r o n  p i p e ,  and l a n d ,  now or 
former ly ,  of Bruce F. Lincoln e t  ux; thence  North 75' 4 3 '  Eas t ,  
2 5 6 . 6  f e e t .  more or less, by land ,  now or formerly,  o f  s a i d  
Lincoln t o  an iron pipe ,  and Northwesterly s i d e l i n e  of  s a i d  I s l a n d  
Avenue1 thence  South 47' 5 5 '  West, 88 feet, more or l e a s ,  by t h e  
Northwesterly a i d a l i n e  of s a i d  Island. Avenue t o  t h e  p o i n t  of 
beginning.  

i n t e r e s t  i n  and t o  the f l a t s  between h igh  and low w a t e r  mark opposit 
and a d j a c e n t  to s a i d  parce l .  

A l s o  meaning and in tending  t o  convey by t h i s  ins t rument  a l l  

Reserving from s a i d  p a r c e l  a l l  u t i l i t y  easements and r i g h t s  
Of Way of record.  

Reference may be had t o  Deed of  C e n t r a l  Maine Power Company t o  
Eunice A. G a r r e t t  da ted  February 2, 1984, and recorded ir. s a i d  
Regis t ry  of Dee& i n  Book 6397 ,  Page 1 4 .  

Reference may a l s o  be had t o  Exhib i t  A a t t a c h e d  h e r e t o .  



&O baae anb to bo[b Ihc arorcgrantd rntl b a r p i d  prcmisn, with ~ I I  lhc privikgr 

and appurtcitanccs Ihcrcof. to thcsaid Grantee, her 

k i r s  nnd arsipnr. to her and thdr w a n d  hchool forever. 

atlb I do inmmnt withIhcssldGnnte . her hcinPBdPuiplr. 

Ihnl I am lrwlully xized in fee of !he pmmjsa. rha they are frcc of dl encumbranas 

ihnt have good npht to wll and convey the m e  Io the sild Grantee IO hold as aloraald, snd 

thDl I nnd mY heirs shall nad wil l  lsrrrrnt mal ,  bfruil lhc same 10 the said 

Grantee , 

I 

her l m r r  and u s i @ t i  forever. agdinrt the lawful claims and demands ofall Wrsoni 

'\ 

I ,111esaid EUNICE A. LINCOLN 
. 
-\ 

and Bruce F. Lincoln 

~ 

w e n 4 / a l h u f t h c S a i d  Eunice A. LincoIn 

joining in this dccd as Grantor , and mlinqulihing and conveyinn nll righli by derenl and all other rwts 

in lbabavedacribcd prcmisa. havehacunlosn our hands a n d n B  this 3 d  
day of (he munlhof May , A B .  1B6 . 

.... ..................... 

......................................................... ........................................................ 

Tlicn pcrsowlly nppwrcd 1 1 ~ a b o v e n ~ ~ c d  EUNICE A. LINCOLN and BRUCE 
F. LINCOLN 

ikforc me. 

i 
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Property Search Detailed Results Page 1 of 1 

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press 
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query. 

Current Owner Information 
Card Number 1 o f  1 
Parcel ID 087 ROO3001 
Location 334 ISLAND AVE 

Land Use SINGLE FAMILY 

Owner Address 

Book/ Page 
Legal 

Valuation Information 
Land 

$126,630 

P rope rty I n f o r m at i o n 
Year Built Style 

1905 O l d  S t y l e  

Bedrooms Full Baths 
3 1 

Outbuildings 
Type 

SHED- FRAME 
quantity 

1 

RADIS CHARLES D 
334 ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108 

Building 
$72,980 

7195/319 
87-R-3 
ISLAND AVE 
PEAKS ISLAND 
11332 SF 

Story Height 
2 

Half Baths 
1 

Year Built 
1994 

Sales Information 
Date Type 

Total 
$199,610 

sq. Ft. 
1494 

To tal Rooms 
5 

Sire 
10x12 

Price 

Total Acres 
0.26 

Attic 
None 

Grade 
D 

Book/Page 

Basement 
Crawl 

Condition 
A 

Picture and Sketch 
P i c t u r e  Sketch 

Click here to view Tax Roll Information. 
Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or e- 

mailed. 

http://www.portlandasessors.com/searchdetail.asp?Acct=O87 ROO3 00 1 &Card=l 7/13/04 

http://www.portlandasessors.com/searchdetail.asp?Acct=O87


CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 2o04-0137 
Zoning Copy Application I. D. Number 

Radis Sandra K 612912004 
Application Date 

Applicant 

334 Island Ave, Peaks Island, ME 04108 
Applicant's Mailing Address 

BoathousdGuesthouse 
Project NamelDescription 

328 - 328 Island Ave, Portland, Maine 
Address of Proposed Site 
087 ROO2001 
Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot 

Consultant/ Agent 
Agent Ph: Agent Fax: 
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax 

Proposed Development (check all that apply): New Building 0 Building Addition C Change Of Use Residential 0 Office Retail 

0 Manufacturing 0 WarehouselDistribution 0 Parking Lot Other (specify) Boathouse 

18x36 191 23.8 
Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Zoning 

Check Review Required: 

Site Plan 
(majorlminor) 

Flood Hazard 

Zoning Conditional 
Use (ZBA/PB) 

0 Subdivision 
# of lots 

0 Shoreiand 

0 PAD Review 14-403 Streets Review 

HistoricPreservation 0 DEP Local Certification 

0 Zoning Variance 0 Other 

Fees Paid: Site Plan Subdivision Engineer Review Date 

Reviewer Zoning Approval Status: 
0 Approved 0 Approved wIConditions 

See Attached 
0 Denied 

Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to 0 Additional Sheets 
0 Condition Compliance Attached 

signature date 
~ 

Performance Guarantee 0 Required. 0 Not Required 

* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Performance Guarantee Accepted 

Inspection Fee Paid 

Building Permit Issue 

Performance Guarantee Reduced 

Temporary Certificate of Occupancy 

Final Inspection 

Certificate Of Occupancy 

Performance Guarantee Released 

Defect Guarantee Submitted 

Defect Guarantee Released 

_____ 
amount expiration date date 

date 
- 

amount 

date 

remaining balance signature 

0 Conditions (See Attached) 
expiration date 

date 

date 

date signature 

date 

date signature 

amount expiration date submitted date 

date signature 
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